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2026 SWBL Championship - 1/31/2026

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Buckeye

  Team Relay Finals Time

DOA1 1:57.11

Havrilla, Audrey JR Prizler, Matilda SR

Jones, Cameron JR Hayes, Callie SR

27.97 33.51 24.6231.01

EAT2 2:06.57

Peace, Madelynn JR Ruebush, Daisy SO

House, Addy SR Perdue, Cherokee FR

30.45 36.59 28.0631.47

GVV3 2:18.76

Kinder, Olivia JR Steinecker, Caitlin SO

Adkins, Cheyanne SR Brown, Bri FR

37.68 30.34

BRVL4 2:22.90

Williamson, Lily SR Saito, Lynn SO

Taylor, Alyssa SR Barr, Logan SR

39.28 38.10 27.1738.35

WAY5 2:24.75

Whitt, Anya JR Maddox, Hadley SO

Patterson, Brooke SO Crumback, Audrey SO

39.39 43.04 30.9531.37

DCH6 2:25.49

Payne, Chloe SO Fogt, Sophie FR

Jablonski, Kessa JR Curtner, Miah SR

38.03 41.08 29.9036.48

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Southwestern

  Team Relay Finals Time

OTA1 1:49.37

Gregg, Anna SR Curry, Abbie SR

Offenburger, Casey SO Sparks, Madison SO

27.60 29.22 25.2827.27

BELB2 2:02.20

Dean, Michelle SO Bozzuto, Camilla JR

Gaskill, Lillian FR Smith, Sophia FR

27.86 37.97 28.8927.48

HRO3 2:03.20

Reiners, Taylor JR Ozias, Grayson SO

Brudzinski, Lauren SO Sparks, Addy SR

32.55 33.74 29.3227.59

MLM4 2:08.66

Manley, Maya JR Wilcox, Q JR

Luebbe, Ashley SO Heitmeyer, Ava SR

36.63 33.18 30.2728.58

TED5 2:39.81

Henning, Mae JR Combs, Clara JR

Combs, Aubry FR Kenney, Maddie SR

39.79 43.80 28.0248.20

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Buckeye

  Team Relay Finals Time

DOA1 1:42.70

Simon, Elliot JR Qian, Zihan SO

James, Henry SO Fuhrman, Liam SO

26.09 28.61 23.7424.26

EAT2 1:47.46

Chapin, Jackson SR Martin, Max SO

Ruebush, Emmett FR Gregory, Ethan SR

26.88 32.03 23.5525.00

DCH3 1:58.24

Clemens, Porter SO Littlejohn, Grayson SO

Conely, Heath SR Millar, Kai SO

32.26 31.43 26.0828.47

GVV4 1:59.69

Kleinhenz, Anthony FR Berry, Sam SR

Flynn, Austin JR Nabors, Thor JR

32.93 28.32 27.6230.82

BRVL5 2:04.82

Henderson, Coen JR Fokkink, Luuk JR

Gayman, David JR Gisewite, Hunter SR

32.89 34.69 24.6832.56

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Southwestern

  Team Relay Finals Time

BELB1 1:40.51

Dean, Nolan SO Melton, Ross SO

Henley, Luke SR Snyder, Luke JR

26.25 28.33 22.2923.64

OTA2 1:45.95

San, Justin SR Mullally, Patrick JR

Larson, John SR Zhou, Evan SR

29.39 27.06 25.4124.09

HRO3 2:02.58

Holmes, Cooper SO Pfirrman, Tommy FR

Rice, Nolan SO Kelly, Keegan SO

32.55 34.91 27.4127.71

MLM4 2:17.42

Laux, Brett SR Guba, Nick SR

Laux, Bode FR Schaeper, Landan SR

38.02 38.06 22.4838.86

TED--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Colegate, Joey SR Bland, Aiden SR

Umbstead, Carson SR Williams, Nathan SR

32.35 36.13 28.7829.56

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SRHayes, Callie1 1:58.44

27.71 30.35 29.9330.45

WAY FRHyde, Elissa2 2:10.12

29.16 32.52 34.3034.14

WAY FRSchussler, Tabatha3 2:15.10

29.99 33.97 35.1635.98

EAT JRPierce, Emma4 2:25.09

31.73 37.26 37.7738.33

DOA JRThompson, Evvie5 2:27.85

32.86 37.47 38.8638.66

DCH SOPayne, Chloe6 2:43.77

38.89 42.42 37.3545.11

BRVL FRSchell, Lilly7 2:50.00

37.34 43.52 42.8046.34

WAY JRWhitt, Anya8 3:02.00

40.83 47.09 45.4948.59

BRVL FRSidaras, Emma9 3:02.79

37.85 45.85 47.4251.67

DCH JRGolden, Cam10 3:06.21

41.37 46.58 48.4649.80

BRVL FROsswald, Lilly11 3:10.53

39.28 48.83 49.5552.87

DCH FRBernadsky, Peyton12 3:16.25

45.45 53.43 45.9551.42

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB SODean, Michelle1 1:52.45

26.50 28.40 28.6128.94

OTA SRMacechko, Kaylyn2 2:05.27

28.43 31.38 32.8932.57

OTA SOPasquale, Cailin3 2:08.32

29.60 32.43 32.5033.79

HRO SRSparks, Addy4 2:19.27

30.70 34.33 37.7436.50

OTA SOSaul, Amelia5 2:22.83

32.08 36.18 36.9037.67

BELB FRSmith, Sophia6 2:23.28

31.84 35.97 37.2138.26

OTA SRSutter, Halle7 2:26.41

33.58 36.98 37.8538.00

HRO JRRoedersheimer, Reese8 2:30.58

34.45 38.08 38.3339.72

BELB SRMoore, Alex9 2:34.60

35.21 39.40 39.1940.80

HRO SRCommins, Kameron10 2:40.18

34.79 39.39 1:26.00

MLM JRDolby, Mia11 2:43.16

36.85 41.59 40.7343.99

MLM FRPereira, Natalia12 2:43.72

36.85 42.29 42.2042.38

MLM JRNelson, Maya13 2:47.50

38.54 43.20 41.6644.10

MLM SRBowden, Olivia14 3:00.94

40.16 46.25 46.3748.16

TED FRCombs, Aubry15 3:05.01

42.62 47.59 46.0148.79

TED SRHaag, Madi16 3:28.12

45.50 54.10 52.7455.78

TED SOAmyx, Ava17 3:29.12

44.58 52.88 54.4957.17

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SOQian, Zihan1 1:50.73

26.23 27.60 29.0627.84

EAT SRChapin, Jackson2 1:53.97

25.53 28.78 29.6630.00

DOA SOFuhrman, Liam3 1:54.04

25.54 28.25 30.9029.35

DOA JRSullivan, Finn4 2:05.68

28.41 32.36 31.7733.14

DOA FREwing, Reid5 2:10.63

29.26 32.69 34.4234.26
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Buckeye)

WAY JRJohnson, Nick6 2:11.69

29.51 33.40 33.5135.27

WAY FRRaymond, Wyatt7 2:22.02

30.51 34.84 37.9438.73

DCH SOClemens, Porter8 2:28.14

32.24 36.11 40.5139.28

DCH FRSloan, Carson9 2:34.56

34.47 39.30 38.6742.12

GVV SOGutierrez, Carson10 2:34.69

33.33 38.68 41.2441.44

BRVL JRPrinz, Cambell11 2:34.83

33.28 2:01.55

DCH JRBlatz, AJ12 2:42.52

34.07 41.56 43.2843.61

BRVL SRInman, Dale13 2:49.82

37.63 42.84 43.7445.61

BRVL JRFokkink, Luuk14 2:51.96

35.92 43.70 45.8546.49

DCH FRNewton, Elliot15 3:11.41

39.23 46.96 52.3952.83

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB SODean, Nolan1 1:48.21

24.61 26.90 28.5328.17

HRO FRBeaudoin, Jayden2 1:55.05

26.36 1:28.69

BELB SOReynolds, Liam3 1:55.06

26.36 29.60 29.1129.99

BELB SOAlyanak, Eddie4 1:56.29

26.15 29.22 29.8431.08

BELB JRVawter, Elijah5 1:57.80

26.69 29.41 31.0030.70

OTA SRZhou, Evan6 2:02.82

28.27 31.06 31.8831.61

OTA SOReam, Bryce7 2:09.74

28.41 31.11 36.1334.09

HRO SOKelly, Keegan8 2:11.97

29.27 32.76 34.3435.60

TED SRUmbstead, Carson9 2:25.67

31.76 36.62 1:17.29

HRO FRSchueler, Nathan10 2:26.71

31.51 36.97 37.4240.81

OTA FRPuzo, Xavi11 2:27.71

33.91 36.81 38.0038.99

MLM FRLaux, Bode12 2:35.29

34.24 2:01.05

OTA SOCallahan, Hagen13 2:44.46

35.42 40.47 43.7344.84

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAY SOCrumback, Julia1 2:14.41

29.98 32.52 31.0840.83

DOA SRPrizler, Matilda2 2:14.45

31.38 34.02 30.4038.65

WAY SRMatt, Kate3 2:25.13

29.42 35.29 36.1244.30

DCH SOHolbrook, Adalyn4 2:35.07

31.80 41.11 37.7144.45

BRVL SOSaito, Lynn5 2:42.84

36.43 40.89 39.2346.29

EAT SOGregory, Mary6 2:50.15

34.67 41.93 40.5153.04

DCH JRJablonski, Kessa7 3:04.65

38.50 47.79 45.4152.95

DCH FRFogt, Sophie8 3:08.18

40.54 47.35 45.2455.05

BRVL SRTaylor, Alyssa9 3:15.12

44.07 51.85 43.6455.56

BRVL FRHelton, Hailee10 3:15.70

43.32 58.30 42.4951.59

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OTA SRGregg, Anna1 2:11.76

27.44 32.32 32.3039.70

MLM JRWilcox, Q2 2:35.46

33.10 40.64 36.6445.08

OTA FRDong, Emma3 2:46.57

35.44 41.91 39.6449.58

OTA SRBulanda, Kate4 2:57.21

38.84 45.28 42.2050.89

BELB JRCornelison, Lily5 2:59.81

37.32 41.77 42.9657.76

OTA FRSaul, Eliza6 3:00.70

41.70 47.48 41.7449.78

BELB SRSahlbom, Maggie7 3:03.11

40.46 45.99 41.3555.31

HRO FRMeyer, Katherine8 3:05.89

38.51 47.96 43.1556.27

MLM JRPeoples, Ava9 3:14.99

41.75 51.01 45.2956.94

HRO JRMartin, Meadow10 3:26.73

49.431:01.65

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA JRSimon, Elliot1 1:59.69

25.23 30.04 29.6734.75

DOA JRZhou, Grant2 2:11.00

27.56 32.91 31.6938.84

DCH SOLittlejohn, Grayson3 2:22.40

29.25 35.53 34.0443.58

DOA JRFerri, Rocco4 2:23.86

28.95 37.36 34.5343.02

DOA FRFerri, Luca5 2:44.31

35.52 40.93 41.2146.65

BRVL JRGayman, David6 2:48.40

35.59 45.71 38.3848.72

GVV FRKleinhenz, Anthony7 2:48.72

34.70 38.95 37.2557.82

BRVL JRHenderson, Coen8 2:48.82

35.05 44.10 36.2753.40

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HRO JRPfirrman, Timmy1 1:57.80

24.26 30.41 29.2733.86

OTA JRMullally, Patrick2 2:04.66

25.54 31.16 32.3535.61

BELB SOMelton, Ross3 2:12.16

28.75 34.16 33.5035.75

BELB SREvans, Aidan4 2:14.98

27.80 34.80 31.0341.35

BELB SODeArmond, Logan5 2:15.94

28.58 36.93 31.9338.50

OTA FRLarson, Felix6 2:24.72

30.55 38.48 33.3942.30

OTA SRTroy, Jesse7 2:29.34

30.23 37.11 34.9147.09

OTA SOTimmerman, Max8 2:36.67

35.93 42.79 33.9843.97

HRO FRPfirrman, Tommy9 2:36.91

33.52 39.93 36.1947.27

BELB JRHall, Daniel10 2:48.57

35.90 43.94 39.9148.82

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA FREizenga, Sarah1 25.98

GVV SOSteinecker, Caitlin2 27.71

DOA JRJones, Cameron3 28.12

BRVL SRBarr, Logan4 28.38

EAT FRPerdue, Cherokee5 28.46

DOA SOAutrey, Kate6 28.47

DCH SODubusky, Maddie7 28.48

EAT SRRowland, Brianna8 29.24

GVV SRAdkins, Cheyanne9 29.34

EAT SOGregory, McKenzie10 30.27

GVV FRBrown, Bri11 30.67

WAY SOCrumback, Audrey12 30.83

GVV JRKinder, Olivia13 30.99

DCH SRCurtner, Miah14 31.00

DCH SORoss, Ellie15 31.13

DCH SRDomigan, Riley16 32.27

BRVL FRSidaras, Emma17 33.36

DOA SOSpetter Mendoza, Lena18 33.81

WAY SOKline, Kyla19 36.05

WAY SRSopczak, Izabel20 37.07

WAY JRYoung, Stella21 38.53

BRVL SOEtter, Elizabeth22 40.55

BRVL SRPrince, Rylie23 42.16

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OTA SRCurry, Abbie1 23.94

OTA SOOffenburger, Casey2 25.74

HRO SOBrudzinski, Lauren3 25.85

BELB JRBozzuto, Camilla4 27.96

OTA SRAbbitt, Sadie5 28.31

OTA FRSnyder, Bella6 29.79
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(#7  Girls 50 Yard Free Southwestern)

HRO SOShroyer, Abby7 30.67

MLM SRHeitmeyer, Ava8 31.41

HRO SRCommins, Kameron9 31.55

BELB FRReynolds, Norah10 32.56

TED JRHenning, Mae11 34.01

HRO SOHostetler, Ryland12 35.20

FRA SRRoberts, Leo13 35.23

MLM JRBrophy, Anna14 36.43

TED JRCombs, Clara15 37.18

MLM JRVelasco, Lilly16 38.52

TED SRHaag, Madi17 41.50

MLM JRManley, Maya--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SOJames, Henry1 23.20

DOA SRSteipp, Will2 23.66

EAT SRGregory, Ethan3 23.73

EAT FRRuebush, Emmett*4 23.74

GVV SRBerry, Sam*4 23.74

DCH SRConely, Heath6 25.06

BRVL SRGisewite, Hunter7 25.20

WAY JRJohnson, Nick8 25.61

DCH SOMillar, Kai9 26.54

DOA SRFuhrman, Jude10 26.59

DOA SOHerwig, Evan11 26.64

GVV JRFlynn, Austin12 27.19

GVV JRNabors, Thor13 27.44

DCH SOGarrett, Sam14 28.81

CRLS JRBitter, Jackson15 29.57

DCH SOGarman, Levi16 30.49

WAY FRGarafolo, Tony17 30.54

WAY SODavenport, Treyson18 30.55

WAY SORobinson, Lucas19 31.59

CRLS JRLipps, Tyllan20 31.62

GVV SOGeswein, Aaron21 33.99

CRLS SRPeercy, Brayden22 36.83

BRVL SOBarr, Carson23 38.56

BRVL FRArbuckle, Calvin24 42.05

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HRO SRMignery, Luke1 21.38

BELB SRHenley, Luke2 21.71

BELB JRSnyder, Luke3 23.12

HRO SRGutzwiller, Logan4 23.22

BELB JRJohnson, Josh5 25.83

HRO SOHolmes, Cooper6 25.93

TED SRWilliams, Nathan7 26.33

MLM SRSchaeper, Landan8 27.35

TED SRBland, Aiden9 28.06

MLM SRLaux, Brett10 30.12

BELB JRCook, Luken11 30.30

FRA SOCole, Conner12 31.08

MLM JREynon, Edward13 32.15

HRO JRWithrow, Ashton14 32.33

MLM SOLong, Eli15 33.56

OTA SRNassor, Aris16 38.61

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DOA SOGelbart, Mila1 157.90

DOA SOCzeiszperger, Anne Marie2 100.20

DOA SOAutrey, Kate3 97.00

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BELB SRVermillion, Bri1 147.15

BELB JRWarner, Lucy2 130.85

BELB JRDalton, Morgan3 89.30

BELB SOKundu, Uma4 81.95

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

OTA FRHodgson, Jacob1 115.65

OTA SRDominguez, Jaden2 90.45

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SRHayes, Callie1 1:00.40

28.90 31.50

DCH SOHolbrook, Adalyn2 1:09.16

32.66 36.50

WAY SOPatterson, Brooke3 1:11.59

32.52 39.07

EAT SORuebush, Daisy4 1:12.45

32.04 40.41

EAT SRHouse, Addy5 1:12.82

32.98 39.84

DOA JRSutherland, Kyra6 1:14.29

31.75 42.54

EAT SRDuncan, Ava7 1:20.05

35.79 44.26

BRVL JRMiller, Ella8 1:43.99

47.03 56.96

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OTA SRGregg, Anna1 57.43

26.72 30.71

BELB FRGaskill, Lillian2 58.98

28.37 30.61

OTA SOOffenburger, Casey3 1:01.87

28.62 33.25

MLM SOLuebbe, Ashley4 1:06.35

30.13 36.22

BELB FRSmith, Sophia5 1:14.42

34.81 39.61

HRO JRRoedersheimer, Reese6 1:17.82

35.17 42.65

BELB SRCutting, Anna7 1:24.97

38.01 46.96

OTA FRFrancis Hicks, Madeleine8 1:32.07

42.46 49.61

OTA FRJones, Bella9 1:32.59

41.73 50.86

TED FRCombs, Aubry10 1:36.33

42.93 53.40

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SOJames, Henry1 55.17

25.87 29.30

EAT FRRuebush, Emmett2 59.24

28.10 31.14

DCH SRConely, Heath3 1:05.38

30.34 35.04

DOA SODeLong, Ollie4 1:07.96

31.66 36.30

DOA SRFuhrman, Jude5 1:09.32

30.81 38.51

CRLS JRBitter, Jackson6 1:16.24

33.33 42.91

DOA FRFerri, Luca7 1:17.53

35.29 42.24

GVV FRKleinhenz, Anthony8 1:18.63

34.06 44.57

DCH SOLivingston, Kiefer9 1:20.75

35.96 44.79

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HRO SRMignery, Luke1 50.99

24.14 26.85

OTA SRLarson, John2 52.69

24.59 28.10

BELB SREvans, Aidan3 58.55

26.81 31.74

BELB JRSnyder, Luke4 59.50

27.74 31.76

BELB SRShore, Tommy5 1:05.76

28.87 36.89

OTA SOReam, Bryce6 1:11.40

31.89 39.51

BELB JRBower, Rob7 1:20.43

36.67 43.76

OTA FRCoffin, Isaac8 1:24.41

38.68 45.73

OTA SRDominguez, Jaden9 1:24.59

36.28 48.31

MLM FRLaux, Bode10 1:24.61

38.18 46.43

TED SRBland, Aiden11 1:41.07

41.11 59.96

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA JRHavrilla, Audrey1 53.64

25.84 27.80

WAY FRHyde, Elissa2 59.06

28.04 31.02
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Buckeye)

EAT JRPeace, Madelynn3 1:00.26

28.83 31.43

WAY FRSchussler, Tabatha4 1:01.25

28.93 32.32

DCH SOGarrett, Evelyn5 1:02.87

29.38 33.49

EAT SRRowland, Brianna6 1:03.03

29.84 33.19

GVV SRAdkins, Cheyanne7 1:03.61

30.20 33.41

DCH SODubusky, Maddie8 1:05.26

30.91 34.35

EAT SRHouse, Addy9 1:05.63

30.77 34.86

WAY SOMaddox, Hadley10 1:09.17

32.47 36.70

GVV FRBrown, Bri11 1:09.24

32.32 36.92

EAT SRDuncan, Ava12 1:10.78

33.58 37.20

WAY SOCrumback, Audrey13 1:10.94

32.96 37.98

GVV JRKinder, Olivia14 1:11.17

33.40 37.77

DCH SORoss, Ellie15 1:11.41

34.23 37.18

CRLS SRTurner, Abagail16 1:14.17

34.96 39.21

BRVL SRWilliamson, Lily17 1:16.30

35.36 40.94

DOA JRGutieé rrez Goé mez, Irene18 1:20.94

37.53 43.41

BRVL FROsswald, Lilly19 1:24.31

39.48 44.83

BRVL FRSines, Olivia20 1:25.76

41.00 44.76

CRLS SRLamb, Cassidy21 1:34.49

44.47 50.02

GVV JRParker, Brooklyn22 1:34.87

41.61 53.26

BRVL SOHolderman, Sophia23 1:43.82

46.62 57.20

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OTA SOSparks, Madison1 55.54

26.50 29.04

HRO SOBrudzinski, Lauren2 57.37

26.92 30.45

BELB JRBozzuto, Camilla3 1:02.07

30.14 31.93

HRO JRReiners, Taylor4 1:02.58

29.33 33.25

OTA SOGraham, Grace5 1:06.96

32.27 34.69

HRO SOShroyer, Abby6 1:07.01

31.95 35.06

FRA JRCortes, Arianne7 1:10.34

33.91 36.43

BELB SOMoravek, Megan8 1:12.16

35.97 36.19

OTA SOGarrett, Sophia9 1:12.79

34.06 38.73

MLM JRDolby, Mia10 1:13.00

34.57 38.43

MLM JRNelson, Maya11 1:15.25

35.79 39.46

HRO SOHill, Addison12 1:16.61

37.70 38.91

TED SRKenney, Maddie13 1:19.12

36.91 42.21

MLM SRBowden, Olivia14 1:19.37

37.03 42.34

OTA SOIsgro, Lyla15 1:20.54

36.84 43.70

MLM FRMorsi, Sama16 1:25.12

39.30 45.82

FRA SRRoberts, Leo17 1:25.47

41.49 43.98

BELB SOCarper, Lucy18 1:29.79

44.23 45.56

TED SOAmyx, Ava19 1:31.44

41.63 49.81

TED SOGarrett, Olivia20 1:42.22

47.15 55.07

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EAT SRGregory, Ethan1 53.48

24.88 28.60

DOA SRSteipp, Will2 53.91

25.40 28.51

BRVL SRGisewite, Hunter3 57.13

27.17 29.96

EAT SOGoeke, Damon4 57.30

26.99 30.31

DOA JRFerri, Rocco5 57.77

27.69 30.08

GVV JRFlynn, Austin6 59.56

28.79 30.77

WAY FRRaymond, Wyatt7 1:02.26

28.94 33.32

DCH SOMillar, Kai8 1:03.72

29.21 34.51

WAY SOHughes, Elijah9 1:04.83

30.57 34.26

GVV SOGutierrez, Carson10 1:07.46

32.85 34.61

DCH FRSloan, Carson11 1:08.68

33.82 34.86

WAY FRGarafolo, Tony12 1:08.97

32.80 36.17

DCH JRWiener, Austin13 1:12.92

35.61 37.31

WAY SORobinson, Lucas14 1:13.20

34.46 38.74

DOA SORobb, Kieran15 1:18.71

39.78 38.93

DOA JRBryant, Josh16 1:19.64

39.62 40.02

DCH SODelgrosso, Lincoln17 1:23.74

38.85 44.89

GVV JRWilhelm, James18 1:32.53

43.63 48.90

BRVL SOBarr, Carson19 1:36.58

41.19 55.39

BRVL FRArbuckle, Calvin20 1:38.93

44.10 54.83

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB SRHenley, Luke1 49.32

23.60 25.72

OTA SRLarson, John2 50.03

24.14 25.89

HRO FRBeaudoin, Jayden3 50.85

24.24 26.61

BELB JRVawter, Elijah4 52.05

24.71 27.34

HRO SRGutzwiller, Logan5 52.21

24.31 27.90

OTA SRSan, Justin6 52.50

25.00 27.50

TED SRWilliams, Nathan7 58.03

27.65 30.38

TED SRColegate, Joey8 1:03.46

30.07 33.39

BELB SRNeuroth, Josiah9 1:03.77

29.38 34.39

BELB SRGuthrie, Isaac10 1:05.18

30.86 34.32

HRO SOBeckman, Carter11 1:05.49

30.41 35.08

MLM SRGuba, Nick12 1:06.49

31.89 34.60

MLM SRSchaeper, Landan13 1:06.72

32.73 33.99

MLM JRHargraves, Royce14 1:12.73

34.46 38.27

MLM SOLong, Eli15 1:17.23

36.34 40.89

HRO FRLipke, Jacob16 1:19.95

OTA SRNassor, Aris17 1:34.67

44.69 49.98
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#15  Girls 500 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA FREizenga, Sarah1 5:33.50

29.07 32.78 34.7533.35

35.17 34.72 34.55 34.05

33.18 31.88

GVV SOSteinecker, Caitlin2 6:13.39

31.17 35.57 38.1237.11

38.34 38.75 38.95 38.71

39.18 37.49

EAT JRPierce, Emma3 6:26.35

32.12 37.84 39.6839.09

39.78 40.49 39.84 39.91

39.38 38.22

DOA JRThompson, Evvie4 6:31.12

33.75 38.83 40.7441.18

41.61 39.99 40.76 39.16

38.95 36.15

DCH SRDomigan, Riley5 7:07.71

36.63 43.01 44.2345.65

43.92 44.09 44.83 43.12

42.18 40.05

DCH SRCurtner, Miah6 7:23.02

37.73 41.44 45.0644.14

46.31 45.84 46.22 46.83

46.19 43.26

DCH SOHill, Kiana7 7:29.10

37.10 42.40 45.6445.43

46.97 47.60 48.04 47.47

46.11 42.34

DCH SODouglas, Elise8 7:37.69

37.37 44.13 48.1046.98

47.89 47.63 48.22 48.29

47.51 41.57

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB FRGaskill, Lillian1 5:08.09

28.09 30.38 30.8531.22

31.50 31.66 31.25 31.90

31.36 29.88

OTA SRMacechko, Kaylyn2 5:31.91

29.49 32.29 33.4032.86

33.94 34.18 34.45 34.45

34.04 32.81

HRO SOOzias, Grayson3 5:44.44

29.08 32.93 35.1034.02

35.10 35.97 36.12 36.61

35.45 34.06

OTA SOPasquale, Cailin4 5:44.69

30.31 33.78 35.2534.81

35.41 35.39 35.89 36.00

34.77 33.08

OTA SOSaul, Amelia5 6:24.14

33.30 37.22 39.3339.10

38.85 39.65 39.52 39.24

38.92 39.01

OTA SRSutter, Halle6 6:29.52

35.61 38.97 39.19

39.73 39.79 39.92

39.42 37.82

HRO SRSparks, Addy7 6:29.89

31.15 36.81 40.1639.62

39.45 40.55 40.49 41.01

40.53 40.12

BELB SRMoore, Alex8 7:04.21

37.37 41.77 42.5542.38

43.01 43.41 44.61 43.69

43.80 41.62

BELB JRCornelison, Lily9 7:13.32

36.18 41.56 44.3943.47

45.27 45.28 44.72 45.97

44.41 42.07

MLM FRWitte, Lauren10 7:16.89

38.02 43.14 44.8744.87

45.15 45.21 45.42 44.25

45.15 40.81

HRO FRMeyer, Katherine11 7:43.90

37.20 43.17 47.7346.26

48.74 48.84 48.96 49.58

48.49 44.93

BELB SRCutting, Anna12 7:50.69

41.16 44.56 47.7746.64

49.91 49.61 50.85 49.07

48.13 42.99

HRO FRCruxton, Evie13 8:34.26

38.63 48.45 53.2252.48

54.64 55.97 55.55 52.51

53.96 48.85

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SOFuhrman, Liam1 5:16.89

27.69 30.54 32.3331.86

32.61 32.91 33.00 32.60

32.88 30.47

WAY FRVoiles, Asher2 5:28.02

28.78 31.73 33.6033.69

34.04 33.75 33.71 33.43

33.71 31.58

EAT SOMartin, Max3 5:52.24

29.77 33.27 35.5134.78

36.48 36.83 37.82 37.27

36.54 33.97

DOA SOHerwig, Evan4 6:06.15

30.68 36.12 36.8838.83

38.68 38.32 39.50 36.94

37.17 33.03

BRVL JRGayman, David5 6:48.64

33.53 39.92 40.1441.18

41.52 41.88 42.64 43.21

42.48 42.14

DCH SOClemens, Porter6 7:07.02

34.39 40.30 42.9742.79

43.25 45.55 44.95 47.03

44.77 41.02

DOA SOChodkowski, Alec7 7:26.15

36.07 42.33 45.5544.82

46.84 46.37 47.38 45.08

48.13 43.58

DCH SOLivingston, Kiefer8 7:30.91

35.75 42.21 46.5345.08

47.54 48.53 49.64 48.22

46.55 40.86

DOA FREwing, Reid--- DQ

False start

30.27 34.02 36.4534.79

36.42 36.79 37.38 36.71

37.42 35.56

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB SOAlyanak, Eddie1 5:11.51

27.12 30.25 31.7631.63

31.59 32.08 32.02 32.05

31.83 31.18

BELB SOReynolds, Liam2 5:16.06

27.76 31.06 32.1631.65

32.12 32.80 32.83 32.87

32.52 30.29

OTA SRZhou, Evan3 5:30.00

28.19 31.00 33.3433.03

34.04 34.39 34.04 34.22

34.56 33.19

OTA FRLarson, Felix4 5:40.49

28.79 34.08 35.5035.41

35.43 35.84 34.80 35.26

34.15 31.23

BELB SODeArmond, Logan5 5:41.60

28.87 33.08 34.4234.00

34.63 34.97 35.68 36.10

34.95 34.90

OTA SRTroy, Jesse6 5:42.28

30.67 34.04 34.4934.35

34.98 34.67 35.78 35.65

34.52 33.13

HRO SORice, Nolan7 5:47.90

28.20 33.11 35.7035.38

37.03 36.67 36.41 36.27

36.36 32.77

BELB JRJohnson, Josh8 6:04.87

29.70 33.62 36.4736.26

37.50 38.07 38.78 38.83

39.02 36.62

HRO SOKelly, Keegan9 6:05.94

30.65 35.11 38.2337.57

37.54 33.72
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(#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Southwestern)

HRO SOHolmes, Cooper10 6:14.24

31.97 36.13 38.8038.58

38.72 38.69 38.32 38.12

38.09 36.82

OTA FRPuzo, Xavi11 6:29.31

34.93 37.55 39.6139.28

39.43 39.95 39.88 40.40

39.82 38.46

HRO FRSchueler, Nathan12 6:44.42

34.09 38.38 41.9139.59

42.16 42.51 42.03 43.73

43.71 36.31

MLM SRLaux, Brett13 6:53.05

32.90 38.44 42.0141.97

43.32 44.22 44.74 43.75

42.42 39.28

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Buckeye

  Team Relay Finals Time

DOA1 1:48.37

Eizenga, Sarah FR Sutherland, Kyra JR

Autrey, Kate SO Prizler, Matilda SR

26.50 27.58 26.1128.18

WAY2 1:49.80

Matt, Kate SR Patterson, Brooke SO

Schussler, Tabatha FR Crumback, Julia SO

26.81 28.73 27.3126.95

DCH3 1:54.96

Garrett, Evelyn SO Dubusky, Maddie SO

Ross, Ellie SO Holbrook, Adalyn SO

28.28 28.30 27.9330.45

GVV4 1:57.81

Adkins, Cheyanne SR Brown, Bri FR

Kinder, Olivia JR Steinecker, Caitlin SO

29.15 30.46 24.9133.29

EAT5 2:00.06

Gregory, McKenzie SO Gregory, Mary SO

Duncan, Ava SR House, Addy SR

30.53 29.29 28.6231.62

BRVL6 2:04.29

Saito, Lynn SO Taylor, Alyssa SR

Schell, Lilly FR Barr, Logan SR

31.78 32.99 28.0031.52

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Southwestern

  Team Relay Finals Time

OTA1 1:40.84

Gregg, Anna SR Sparks, Madison SO

Macechko, Kaylyn SR Curry, Abbie SR

24.40 25.52 24.0726.85

HRO2 1:51.68

Brudzinski, Lauren SO Reiners, Taylor JR

Sparks, Addy SR Ozias, Grayson SO

26.19 29.00 25.4831.01

BELB3 2:04.85

Secody, Erin SR Moore, Alex SR

Smith, Sophia FR Cornelison, Lily JR

32.05 31.71 32.1228.97

MLM4 2:07.62

Manley, Maya JR Dolby, Mia JR

Peoples, Ava JR Pereira, Natalia FR

32.31 31.79 31.5731.95

TED5 2:48.15

Amyx, Ava SO Garrett, Olivia SO

Haag, Madi SR Kenney, Maddie SR

44.20 45.35 1:18.60

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Buckeye

  Team Relay Finals Time

DOA1 1:41.87

Steipp, Will SR Ferri, Rocco JR

Sullivan, Finn JR Zhou, Grant JR

24.49 26.72 25.4025.26

GVV2 1:46.23

Nabors, Thor JR Kleinhenz, Anthony FR

Flynn, Austin JR Berry, Sam SR

27.91 27.35 23.7027.27

WAY3 1:47.55

Hughes, Elijah SO Voiles, Asher FR

Raymond, Wyatt FR Johnson, Nick JR

25.0926.73

BRVL4 1:48.53

Henderson, Coen JR Gayman, David JR

Prinz, Cambell JR Gisewite, Hunter SR

26.36 29.46 24.9927.72

DCH5 1:58.54

Blatz, AJ JR Wiener, Austin JR

Sloan, Carson FR Garrett, Sam SO

28.48 32.54 27.5929.93

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Southwestern

  Team Relay Finals Time

HRO1 1:28.72

Mignery, Luke SR Beaudoin, Jayden FR

Gutzwiller, Logan SR Pfirrman, Timmy JR

21.30 23.11 21.3023.01

BELB2 1:31.55

Snyder, Luke JR Melton, Ross SO

Vawter, Elijah JR Henley, Luke SR

23.67 24.32 21.3122.25

OTA3 1:44.71

Troy, Jesse SR Ream, Bryce SO

Timmerman, Max SO Larson, Felix FR

26.47 26.07 26.0126.16

TED4 1:54.99

Colegate, Joey SR Bland, Aiden SR

Umbstead, Carson SR Williams, Nathan SR

28.60 30.34 27.7428.31

MLM5 2:04.48

Long, Eli SO Eynon, Edward JR

Hargraves, Royce JR Schaeper, Landan SR

33.40 31.79 27.9131.38

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA JRHavrilla, Audrey1 58.76

28.95 29.81

WAY SOCrumback, Julia2 1:00.52

29.66 30.86

EAT JRPeace, Madelynn3 1:05.87

32.08 33.79

WAY SOPatterson, Brooke4 1:11.36

34.29 37.07

DOA JRSutherland, Kyra5 1:11.62

34.20 37.42

EAT FRPerdue, Cherokee6 1:14.51

35.50 39.01

EAT SOGregory, McKenzie7 1:18.95

37.39 41.56

CRLS SRTurner, Abagail8 1:24.53

39.88 44.65

WAY JRWhitt, Anya9 1:26.12

40.59 45.53

DCH SOPayne, Chloe10 1:26.65

41.20 45.45

DCH SOFlaum, Addison11 1:28.36

42.04 46.32

DOA JRGutieé rrez Goé mez, Irene12 1:34.12

44.52 49.60

DCH FRStewart, Anika13 1:34.81

46.40 48.41

CRLS SRLamb, Cassidy14 1:42.12

48.95 53.17

WAY SRSopczak, Izabel15 1:43.30

GVV JRParker, Brooklyn16 1:47.06

BRVL FRRussell, Hannah17 1:48.98

51.48 57.50

BRVL SRApplegate, Abigail18 1:50.16

BRVL SRSammons, Cheyanne19 1:53.57

54.98 58.59

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB SODean, Michelle1 57.42

28.01 29.41

OTA SOSparks, Madison2 1:01.99

29.75 32.24

MLM SOLuebbe, Ashley3 1:03.87

30.73 33.14

HRO JRReiners, Taylor4 1:11.01

33.86 37.15

OTA FRSnyder, Bella5 1:15.05

36.26 38.79

OTA SRAbbitt, Sadie6 1:17.41

36.91 40.50

MLM SRHeitmeyer, Ava7 1:20.77

39.06 41.71

MLM FRPereira, Natalia8 1:23.83

39.44 44.39
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OTA SOGraham, Grace9 1:25.13

41.39 43.74

TED JRHenning, Mae10 1:25.94

40.20 45.74

BELB SRSecody, Erin11 1:26.48

41.68 44.80

MLM JRManley, Maya12 1:26.94

43.22 43.72

BELB SOMoravek, Megan13 1:27.26

43.25 44.01

HRO JRMartin, Meadow14 1:29.80

42.74 47.06

HRO FRCaldwell, Caylee15 1:41.55

45.81 55.74

HRO FRCruxton, Evie16 1:47.31

49.17 58.14

TED SOGarrett, Olivia17 1:55.93

57.16 58.77

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EAT SRChapin, Jackson1 57.83

28.45 29.38

DCH SOLittlejohn, Grayson2 1:04.46

30.36 34.10

DOA JRSullivan, Finn3 1:04.64

31.35 33.29

EAT SOGoeke, Damon4 1:10.93

33.77 37.16

DOA SODeLong, Ollie5 1:12.19

36.10 36.09

BRVL JRHenderson, Coen6 1:18.13

37.52 40.61

BRVL SRInman, Dale7 1:19.42

38.54 40.88

DCH JRWiener, Austin8 1:25.11

41.55 43.56

DCH JRBlatz, AJ9 1:25.30

39.25 46.05

DCH SODelgrosso, Lincoln10 1:27.20

41.98 45.22

BRVL JRPrinz, Cambell11 1:27.28

DOA SOChodkowski, Alec12 1:28.36

43.96 44.40

DOA SORobb, Kieran13 1:42.48

49.14 53.34

GVV JRWilhelm, James14 1:53.40

52.10 1:01.30

WAY SOHughes, Elijah--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

43.28 44.93

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BELB SODean, Nolan1 56.84

28.10 28.74

OTA SRSan, Justin2 1:05.34

30.97 34.37

BELB SOSanford, Oliver3 1:12.20

35.13 37.07

TED SRColegate, Joey4 1:12.42

BELB SRWoods, Gabe5 1:17.32

36.77 40.55

BELB FRFair, Lucas6 1:18.71

38.20 40.51

FRA SOCole, Conner7 1:24.30

OTA SOCallahan, Hagen8 1:27.61

41.50 46.11

HRO FRLipke, Jacob9 1:44.87

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA SRPrizler, Matilda1 1:12.31

34.42 37.89

WAY SRMatt, Kate2 1:16.51

35.21 41.30

BRVL SRBarr, Logan3 1:20.46

37.98 42.48

EAT SORuebush, Daisy4 1:20.72

37.35 43.37

EAT SOGregory, Mary5 1:23.78

38.86 44.92

DOA JRJones, Cameron6 1:24.13

39.36 44.77

BRVL SOSaito, Lynn7 1:24.15

39.51 44.64

DCH SOHill, Kiana8 1:32.23

43.06 49.17

DCH JRJablonski, Kessa9 1:32.54

43.85 48.69

DCH FRFogt, Sophie10 1:33.35

44.56 48.79

BRVL FRHelton, Hailee11 1:34.02

44.71 49.31

WAY SOMaddox, Hadley12 1:37.82

45.77 52.05

DOA SOSpetter Mendoza, Lena13 1:37.98

46.77 51.21

WAY SOKline, Kyla14 1:41.63

47.50 54.13

CRLS FRElliott, Megan--- DQ

Scissors kick

56.22 1:00.81

BRVL SRTaylor, Alyssa--- DQ

Scissors kick

46.65 50.15

DCH FRCherolis, Luci--- DQ

Scissors kick

55.34 1:04.75

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OTA SRCurry, Abbie1 1:05.95

30.36 35.59

HRO SOOzias, Grayson2 1:15.66

35.56 40.10

MLM JRWilcox, Q3 1:15.68

36.16 39.52

OTA FRDong, Emma4 1:23.95

40.22 43.73

OTA SRBulanda, Kate5 1:26.91

41.13 45.78

OTA FRSaul, Eliza6 1:32.76

43.48 49.28

BELB FRReynolds, Norah7 1:35.03

44.84 50.19

TED JRCombs, Clara8 1:36.13

44.74 51.39

FRA JRCortes, Arianne9 1:38.56

46.24 52.32

HRO SOHostetler, Ryland10 1:39.01

46.23 52.78

BELB SRSahlbom, Maggie11 1:39.77

48.53 51.24

MLM JRJestice, Ava12 1:43.38

48.66 54.72

BELB SRSecody, Erin13 1:43.80

48.06 55.74

MLM JRPeoples, Ava14 1:44.29

49.59 54.70

TED SRKenney, Maddie15 1:44.41

49.04 55.37

MLM FRWitte, Lauren16 1:45.84

49.80 56.04

BELB SOCarper, Lucy--- DQ

Scissors kick

56.69 1:02.21

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Buckeye

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOA JRSimon, Elliot1 1:00.50

29.03 31.47

DOA SOQian, Zihan2 1:02.47

29.66 32.81

DOA JRZhou, Grant3 1:05.39

30.97 34.42

GVV SRBerry, Sam4 1:05.46

29.61 35.85

EAT SOMartin, Max5 1:09.28

33.25 36.03

WAY FRVoiles, Asher6 1:11.44

34.14 37.30

BRVL JRFokkink, Luuk7 1:17.69

35.87 41.82

DCH FRNewton, Elliot8 1:33.99

42.46 51.53

WAY SODavenport, Treyson9 1:35.24

43.95 51.29

GVV SOGeswein, Aaron10 1:47.15

47.38 59.77
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DOA JRBryant, Josh--- DQ

Two strokes under water

46.40 47.92

CRLS SRPeercy, Brayden--- DQ

Arms past hipline

45.56 54.64

DCH SOGarrett, Sam--- DQ

Alternating Kick

40.18 48.61

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Southwestern

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HRO JRPfirrman, Timmy1 1:00.57

28.39 32.18

OTA JRMullally, Patrick2 1:01.20

28.36 32.84

BELB SOMelton, Ross3 1:02.54

29.38 33.16

HRO SORice, Nolan4 1:12.17

33.37 38.80

OTA SOTimmerman, Max5 1:13.55

35.15 38.40

BELB JRHall, Daniel6 1:16.75

35.26 41.49

HRO FRPfirrman, Tommy7 1:18.14

36.37 41.77

OTA FRCoffin, Isaac8 1:20.55

38.16 42.39

BELB JRMcPeck, Dalton9 1:22.79

38.18 44.61

BELB JRFisher, Logan10 1:23.06

39.71 43.35

TED SRUmbstead, Carson11 1:23.98

37.51 46.47

OTA FRHodgson, Jacob12 1:25.18

39.23 45.95

MLM SRGuba, Nick13 1:25.64

40.54 45.10

HRO SOBeckman, Carter14 1:28.86

41.97 46.89

MLM JRHargraves, Royce--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

44.07 51.44

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Buckeye

  Team Relay Finals Time

DOA1 3:52.58

Havrilla, Audrey JR Eizenga, Sarah FR

Autrey, Kate SO Hayes, Callie SR

26.78 55.07 57.7627.45

31.06 1:05.00 26.12 54.75

WAY2 3:57.08

Matt, Kate SR Hyde, Elissa FR

Schussler, Tabatha FR Crumback, Julia SO

28.74 1:00.98 1:01.0729.06

28.12 1:00.94 25.84 54.09

EAT3 4:18.14

Perdue, Cherokee FR Rowland, Brianna SR

Ruebush, Daisy SO Peace, Madelynn JR

29.93 1:04.32 1:03.3929.26

30.93 1:08.29 28.95 1:02.14

DCH4 4:20.79

Garrett, Evelyn SO Dubusky, Maddie SO

Ross, Ellie SO Holbrook, Adalyn SO

29.39

32.51 1:09.84 29.45 1:02.54

BRVL--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Helton, Hailee FR Sidaras, Emma FR

Miller, Ella JR Williamson, Lily SR

39.93 1:19.40 1:16.9836.01

37.83 1:22.72 35.27 1:17.35

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Southwestern

  Team Relay Finals Time

OTA1 3:58.18

Offenburger, Casey SO Pasquale, Cailin SO

Abbitt, Sadie SR Macechko, Kaylyn SR

27.00 56.91 59.7228.34

29.59 1:03.41 27.49 58.14

BELB2 4:10.87

Gaskill, Lillian FR Cornelison, Lily JR

Bozzuto, Camilla JR Dean, Michelle SO

27.15 55.75 1:12.2033.84

31.37 1:05.74 27.02 57.18

MLM3 4:24.50

Luebbe, Ashley SO Heitmeyer, Ava SR

Pereira, Natalia FR Wilcox, Q JR

28.65 1:00.86 1:10.4233.65

33.35 1:10.86 29.49 1:02.36

HRO4 5:00.72

Shroyer, Abby SO Meyer, Katherine FR

Hill, Addison SO Commins, Kameron SR

33.11 1:11.56 1:18.2835.81

36.82 1:18.10 33.70 1:12.78

TED5 5:43.58

Combs, Aubry FR Henning, Mae JR

Combs, Clara JR Haag, Madi SR

38.45 1:20.23 1:29.8538.42

33.11 1:29.27 33.53 1:24.23

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Buckeye

  Team Relay Finals Time

DOA1 3:26.70

James, Henry SO Qian, Zihan SO

Simon, Elliot JR Fuhrman, Liam SO

24.77 51.80 51.8625.05

24.12 51.75 24.22 51.29

EAT2 3:39.12

Ruebush, Emmett FR Chapin, Jackson SR

Martin, Max SO Gregory, Ethan SR

25.05 53.40 52.9225.05

27.51 58.16 24.64 54.64

DCH3 4:00.35

Littlejohn, Grayson SO Clemens, Porter SO

Millar, Kai SO Conely, Heath SR

26.51 56.43 1:03.8029.53

28.63 1:03.42 26.68 56.70

WAY4 4:05.49

Voiles, Asher FR Raymond, Wyatt FR

Hughes, Elijah SO Johnson, Nick JR

28.45 59.52 1:02.7429.44

29.63 1:04.64 27.29 58.59

BRVL5 5:20.48

Inman, Dale SR Barr, Carson SO

Fokkink, Luuk JR Prinz, Cambell JR

36.39 1:15.38 1:45.6642.42

33.26 1:13.98 30.04 1:05.46

GVV--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Nabors, Thor JR Geswein, Aaron SO

Wilhelm, James JR Gutierrez, Carson SO

1:09.36 1:10.1532.80

45.70 1:49.81 19.17 1:00.80

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Southwestern

  Team Relay Finals Time

HRO1 3:19.29

Mignery, Luke SR Beaudoin, Jayden FR

Gutzwiller, Logan SR Pfirrman, Timmy JR

22.69 46.85

22.80 47.98

BELB2 3:29.79

Vawter, Elijah JR Alyanak, Eddie SO

Reynolds, Liam SO Dean, Nolan SO

24.29 51.78 56.2026.52

24.95 52.34 23.46 49.47

OTA3 3:29.84

Larson, John SR San, Justin SR

Zhou, Evan SR Mullally, Patrick JR

24.33 50.78 53.1125.57

26.26 56.05 23.32 49.90

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Oxford Talawanda 202

2. Dayton Oakwood 174

3. Bellbrook 131

4. Waynesville High School 102

5. Eaton 93

6. Hamilton Ross 89

7. Miamisburg Dayton Christian 64

8. Monroe High School 60

9. Germantown Valley View 38

10. Brookville High School Swim 36

11. Trenton Edgewood 25

12. Franklin High School Swim Team 2

13. Carlisle 1
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2026 SWBL Championship - 1/31/2026

Results
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Dayton Oakwood 198

2. Bellbrook 185

3. Oxford Talawanda 127

4. Hamilton Ross 119

5. Eaton 90.5

6. Miamisburg Dayton Christian 62

7. Brookville High School Swim 49

8. Waynesville High School 40

9. Germantown Valley View 39.5

10. Trenton Edgewood 20

11. Monroe High School 19

12. Carlisle 3

13. Franklin High School Swim Team 2


